7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45

12:45-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

PreK Karber PreK Andrews PreK Peterson K Geringer K Garlick K Collier 1 Johnson 1 Bigham
Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL
Recess 8:45-
9:00
Recess 9:05- ELA or Math | ELA or Math
9:20 Recess 9:25-
9:40 ELA or Math
ELA or Math | ELA or Math
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Recess Recess Recess
ELA or Math | ELA or Math Recess Recess
ELA or Math
ELA or Math | ELA or Math
ELA or Math | ELA or Math
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal
Supervision |Supervision [Supervision [Supervision |Supervision |Supervision [Supervision |Supervision
Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch
Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch




7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45

12:45-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

1 Baril 2 Ontiveros 2 Thompson 2 Taylor 3 St. John 3 Shelton 4 Francis 4 Askew
Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL
ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math
ELA or Math
ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Lunch Lunch
Recess Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Recess Recess Recess Lunch Lunch
ELA or Math Recess Recess Il;unch ;unch
ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math ecess ecess
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal
Supervision |Supervision [Supervision [Supervision |Supervision |Supervision [Supervision |Supervision
Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch
Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch Staff Lunch




7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45

12:45-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

5 Peterson 5 Rininger 5 Zasta 6 Kishpaugh 6 Ricker 6 Miller k-4 Wheatley
Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL Morning Meeting
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL Morning Meeting
Academic Block 1
ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math |Academic Block
Academic Block
Academic Block
Recess Recess Recess Academic Block
ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math Morning Meeting
ELA or Math | ELA or Math | ELA or Math | RecesS
Lunch
Lunch
Academic Block 2
Academic Block 2
Lunch Lunch Lunch Academic Block 2
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Story Time
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Story Time
Recess Recess Recess Lunch Lunch Lunch SEL
SEL
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal and
Supervision |Supervision |Supervision |Supervision |Supervision |[Supervision [transition to bus
Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch  [Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch |Staff Lunch |Staff Lunch
Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch  [Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch  |Staff Lunch




7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45

12:45-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

4-6 Hulegaard
Arrival

K-3 Resource Newtor 4-6 Resource Hood CDL Collier

Arrival

Arrival

1st Period
1st Period

1st Period

2nd Period
2nd Period
2nd Period
Recess

3rd Period
3rd Period
3rd Period
3rd Period

Lunch/Advisory
Lunch/Advisory
Lunch/Advisory

Lunch/Advisory

4th Period
4th Period
4th Period

4th Period/Dismissal
and transition to bus

Push-in and pull-out
services throughout
the day

Pushin and Pull
services
throughout the
day

Dismissal and
transition to bus

Dismissal and
transition to bus

Virtual SDI
throughout
the day

Staff Lunch

Staff Lunch

Staff Lunch

Staff Lunch

Staff Lunch

Staff Lunch

Staff Lunch

Staff Lunch




