7:45-8:00	PreK Karber Arrival	PreK Andrews Arrival	PreK Peterson Arrival	K Geringer Arrival	K Garlick Arrival	K Collier Arrival	1 Johnson Arrival	1 Bigham Arrival
8:00-8:15								
8:15-8:30		SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL
8:30-8:45		SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL
	Recess 8:45-							
8:45-9:00	9:00		I	_	_			
9:00-9:15		Recess 9:05-		ELA or Math	ELA or Math		1	
9:15-9:30		9:20	Recess 9:25-					
9:30-9:45			9:40			ELA or Math		
9:45-10:00							ELA or Math	ELA or Math
10:00-10:15							_	
10:15-10:30								
10:30-10:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
10:45-11:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
11:00-11:15			ı	Recess	Recess	Recess	1	
11:15-11:30				ELA or Math	ELA or Math		Recess	Recess
11:30-11:45				EE/ (OF IVIGET	EE/ (OF IVIACIT	ELA or Math		
11:45-12:00						22, (3) (1)(dell	ELA or Math	ELA or Math
12:00-12:15			,				22, (3) (1)(4)	
12:15-12:30				ELA or Math	ELA or Math			
12:30-12:45				LLA OF WALL	LLA OF WALL			
	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal
12:45-1:15	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision
1:15-1:30	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch
1:30-1:45	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch

7:45-8:00	1 Baril Arrival	2 Ontiveros Arrival	2 Thompson Arrival	2 Taylor Arrival	3 St. John Arrival	3 Shelton Arrival	4 Francis Arrival	4 Askew Arrival
8:00-8:15								
8:15-8:30	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL
8:30-8:45	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL
8:45-9:00								
9:00-9:15		ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math
9:15-9:30		1						
9:30-9:45	•							
9:45-10:00	ELA or Math							
10:00-10:15	-				ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math
10:15-10:30]						
10:30-10:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		<u> </u>		
10:45-11:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
11:00-11:15					Lunch	Lunch		
11:15-11:30	Recess	1_	_	_	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
11:30-11:45	-	Recess	Recess	Recess	1_	_	Lunch	Lunch
11:45-12:00	ELA or Math				Recess	Recess	Lunch	Lunch
12:00-12:15	-	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math			Recess	Recess
12:15-12:30		-						
12:30-12:45	D:	5	5	5: : !	5	Б	ls:	<u> </u>
12.45 1.15	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal
12:45-1:15	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision
1:15-1:30	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch
1:30-1:45	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch

7:45-8:00	5 Peterson Arrival	5 Rininger Arrival	5 Zasta Arrival	6 Kishpaugh Arrival	6 Ricker Arrival	6 Miller Arrival	k-4 Wheatley Arrival
8:00-8:15							
8:15-8:30	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	Morning Meeting
8:30-8:45	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	Morning Meeting
8:45-9:00							Academic Block 1
9:00-9:15	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	Academic Block
9:15-9:30							Academic Block
9:30-9:45							Academic Block
9:45-10:00				Recess	Recess	Recess	Academic Block
10:00-10:15	ELA or Math	 ELA or Math	 ELA or Math				Morning Meeting
10:15-10:30	LEA OF WIRE	LEA OF WIGHT	LEA OF WIGHT	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	ELA or Math	Recess
10:30-10:45				LEA OF WIRE	LEA OF WIGHT	LEA OF WIGHT	Lunch
10:45-11:00							Lunch
11:00-11:15							Academic Block 2
11:15-11:30							Academic Block 2
11:30-11:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch				Academic Block 2
11:45-12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Story Time
12:00-12:15	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Story Time
12:15-12:30	Recess	Recess	Recess	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	SEL
12:30-12:45							SEL
	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal and
12:45-1:15	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	Supervision	transition to bus
1:15-1:30	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch
1:30-1:45	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch

7:45-8:00 8:00-8:15	4-6 Hulegaard Arrival	K-3 Resource Newtor Arrival	4-6 Resource Hood Arrival	CDL Collier
		Push-in and pull-out services throughout	Pushin and Pull services throughout the	Virtual SDI throughout
8:15-8:30	1st Period	the day	day	the day
8:30-8:45	1st Period	,	,	,
8:45-9:00	1st Period			
9:00-9:15	2nd Period			
9:15-9:30	2nd Period			
9:30-9:45	2nd Period			
9:45-10:00	Recess			
10:00-10:15	3rd Period			
10:15-10:30	3rd Period			
10:30-10:45	3rd Period			
10:45-11:00	3rd Period			
11:00-11:15	Lunch/Advisory			
11:15-11:30	Lunch/Advisory			
11:30-11:45	Lunch/Advisory			
11:45-12:00	Lunch/Advisory			
12:00-12:15	4th Period			
12:15-12:30	4th Period			
12:30-12:45	4th Period			
	4th Period/Dismissal	Dismissal and	Dismissal and	
12:45-1:15	and transition to bus	transition to bus	transition to bus	
1:15-1:30	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch
1:30-1:45	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch	Staff Lunch